5:43AM
5:50AM
5:54AM
5:55AM
5:57AM
6:00AM
6:05AM
6:10AM
6:14AM
6:17AN
6:12AM
6:23AM
6:28AM

VINAL / VOAG BUS STOPS
2018 -2019

PLEASANT ST @ LIBERTY ST
MIDDLESEX AVE @ DENLAR

MAIN ST @ KIRTLAND ST D. RIVER
MAIN ST @ RIVER ST

UNION ST @ FIREHOUSE

ESSEX ST @ RATTLING VALLEY
BOOK HILL @ BOOK HILL WOODS RD
SOUTH MAIN ST ESSEX @ EVANS LANE
MARES HILL @ NORHT WINDS
WALNUT ST @ MAIN ST

168 BUSHY HILL RD D. RIVER
WESTBROOK RD @ GLEN GROVE DR
W. ELM ST @ HEMLOCK HILL

UPDATED 8/2/18



