VINAL / VOAG BUS STOPS 2018 - 2019

5:43AM	PLEASANT ST @ LIBERTY ST
5:50AM	MIDDLESEX AVE @ DENLAR
5:54AM	MAIN ST @ KIRTLAND ST D. RIVER
5:55AM	MAIN ST @ RIVER ST
5:57AM	UNION ST @ FIREHOUSE
6:00AM	ESSEX ST @ RATTLING VALLEY
6:05AM	BOOK HILL @ BOOK HILL WOODS RD
6:10AM	SOUTH MAIN ST ESSEX @ EVANS LANE
6:14AM	MARES HILL @ NORHT WINDS
6:17AN	WALNUT ST @ MAIN ST
6:12AM	168 BUSHY HILL RD D. RIVER
6:23AM	WESTBROOK RD @ GLEN GROVE DR
6:28AM	W. ELM ST @ HEMLOCK HILL

UPDATED 8/2/18